
Grade Lvl Name Email
TK George Shih gshih@alamedaunified.org
K Jo Corpuz jcorpuz@alamedaunified.org
K Kimberley Hare khare@alamedaunified.org
K Nicole Strom nstrom@alamedaunified.org
K Meredith Wold mwold@alamedaunified.org
1 Marva Caldwell mcaldwell@alamedaunified.org
1 Kristina Slater kslater@alamedaunified.org
1 Marissa McMahan mmcmahan@alamedaunified.org
1 Amanda Brenc abrenc@alamedaunified.org
2 Brooke Sussman bsussman@alamedaunified.org
2 Janay Gonsalves jgonsalves@alamedaunified.org
2 Kristen McCarty kmccarty@alamedaunified.org
2 Jennifer Hees jhees@alamedaunified.org
3 Scott Hixon shixon@alamedaunified.org
3 Sarah Stotler (Mackey) sstotler@alamedaunified.org
3 Danielle Ullendorff dullendorff@alamedaunified.org
4 Ana Varghese avarghese@alamedaunified.org
4 Celeste Connor cconnor@alamedaunified.org
4 Beth Kromer bkromer@alamedaunified.org
5 Elizabeth Farrar efarrar@alamedaunified.org
5 Rochelle Kealohi rkealohi@alamedaunified.org
5 Sherry Rouse (Hebard) shebard@alamedaunified.org

Media Paizley Spencer pspencer@alamedaunified.org
STEM Katharine Jolda kjolda@alamedaunified.org
P.E. Heather Demarest hdemarest@alamedaunified.org

Garden Bina Brock blbarreca@gmail.com
Music Tanya Stum tstum@alamedaunified.org

Speech Emma Kneafsey ekneafsey@alamedaunified.org
SLP Jenica Yee jyee@alamedaunified.org

Psychologist Charlene Natividad Cuevas cnatividad@alamedaunified.org
SLP Laura Garcia Lopez lgarcialopez@alamedaunified.org

SPED/RSP Justin Thiel jthiel@alamedaunified.org
Full Inclusion Mariko Caster mcaster@alamedaunified.org

title 1 Kathleen Collins kcollins@alamedaunified.org
SPED/RSP Gillian Gibbs-Gonzales ggonzales@alamedaunified.org

I. Specialist Melissa Saunders msaunders@alamedaunified.org
Student Support Nicole Gardon ngardon@alamedaunified.org

Brian Deshay bdeshay@alamedaunified.org
Neelab Sarway nsarway@alamedaunified.org
Willie Stewart wstewart@alamedaunified.org

Isabella Li wli@alamedaunified.org
Isa Mendoza-Delgadillon imendoza@alamedaunified.org

Nora Yang nyang@alamedaunified.orgParaprofessionals

SCHOOL STAFF ROSTER W/EMAILS

SUPPORT STAFF



Gwen Knox gknox@alamedaunified.org
Hawk Valentine hvalentine@alamedaunified.org
Debra Garrett dgarrett@alamedaunified.org

Stephanie Keegan skeegan@alamedaunified.org
Catherine Silverman csilverman@alamedaunified.org

Leaps Coordinator Mikala Royal mroyal@alamedaunified.org
WCDC Raquel Balingit rbalingit@alamedaunified.org

Rachel Espino respino@alamedaunified.org
Nancy Teodosio eteodosio@alamedaunified.org
Phillip Jones-Day phjones@alamedaunified.org

Samuel Ayala sayala@alamedaunified.org
Luz Pampao lpampao@alamedaunified.org

George Leung gleung@alamedaunified.org
Teresita Sangab tsangab@alamedaunified.org

Darla Aragon daragon@alamedaunified.org
Nabilla Esmat nesmat@alamedaunified.org

Principal Tina Lagdamen tlagdamen@alamedaunified.org
Vice Principal Kimberly Valentino kvalentino@alamedaunified.org

Office Manager Juanita Williams jwilliams@alamedaunified.org
Clerical Assistant Donna Loudon dloudon@alamedaunified.org

Health Clerk Mary Michaelides mmichaelides@alamedaunified.org

Noon Supervisors

ADMINISTRATION

Custodians

Food Service


